Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 18.08.2018

HERREN3
Rang Nr
1. 113
2, 182
3. 270
4, 162
5. 237
6. 239
7. 193
8. 105
9. 145
10. 171
11. 194
12, 252
13. 199

Name

Rass Dani (1974, Appenzell)
Weder Markus (1969, Montlingen)
Baumann Primin (1978, Appenzell)
Deplazes Sascha (1975, Sedrun)

Heinze Patrick (1971, Waldstatt)
Huber Matthias (1971, Rheineck)
Hinder Pascal (1972, Fussach)
Gilomen Bernhard (1973, Buchs)
Weder Dario (1971, Diepoldsau)
Horler Hanspeter (1974, Appenzell)
Neff Reto (1973, Briilisau)

Savkovic Alex (1971, St. Gallen)
Gassmann Daniel (1972, Wittenbach)

Team

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Ostschweizdruck Stevens Bike Team
RMC Appenzell

BMC Bike Team disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

Team Vesto.ch / RMC Gossau

RV Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard

RRC Bern

Bsk Graf/RV Altenrhein

RMC Appenzell Cruiser Danisveloldae
RMC Appenzell

Green Hornet Racing

1

12:40.4
12:58.7
12:395
12:58.1

13:29.2
14:03.4
14:359
14:27 6
15:00.3
14:56.2
15:28.7
16:18.6
17:14.4

2

13:452
13:56.7
14:30.2
14:46.7

15:23.4
15:55.1
15:59.3
16:08.0
16:45.2
17:03.4
17:08.2
18:43.4
18:54.7

3

13:435
14:226
14:16.2
14:496

15:25.8
15:24.0
16:04.2
16:08.0
16:54.0
16:58.8
17115
19:55.2
18:535

Gesamt

40:09.0
41:18.0
41:25.9
42:34 .4

44:18.4
45:22 5
46:39.3
46:43 5
48:395
48:58 4
49:48 4
54:57 1
55:02.6



